© 0 ~N o o

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19

20

Application Id

Merchant Dba
Name

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
Educational Details
ID Proof Type
Marital Status

Husband Wife
Working

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

9197508
Amar Ray

Amar Ray

S/0: Jagabandhu Ray, VILL- Uttar Putimari, Landmark- Near
Barnesh High School, P.S- Maynaguri, P.O- Putimari, DIST-
Jalpaiguri, West Bengal, India, 735305., JALPAIGURI, WEST
BENGAL(SILIGURI), 735305

7063631813
Personal Loan

West Bengal 735305
Yes

Local

Amar Ray

Self

Near barnesh high school

Medium

Yes

7063631813

26
Graduate
Aadhar Card

Un-married

No



21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
40
41

42

Applicant
Occupation

Family Member
Count

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

CPV Status
Remarks
Negative Area Tag

Verification Type

Salaried - Private

Parental

00
30000

Not Seen

Lower Class

26

Pakka

3000

, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Television (TV), Computer/Laptop,
Smartphone, Furniture, Ceiling Fan/Table Fan

Average - Basic amenities present

Average - Normal condition

Yes

suman roy

Positive

6296700530

Positive

Customer Available and Verified

No

Residential



43
44
45
46
47

Latitude 26.4944083

Longitude 88.7793057
Case Id 36889

Date Of Report 2025-07-10
Time Of Report 18:51:41

VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O: JAGABANDHU RAY, VILL- UTTAR
PUTIMARI, LANDMARK- NEAR BARNESH HIGH SCHOOL, P.S-
MAYNAGURI, P.O- PUTIMARI, DIST- JALPAIGURI, WEST

lo Comment BENGAL, INDIA, 735305., JALPAIGURI, WEST
BENGAL(SILIGURI), 735305 ON 10-07-2025 18:51:41., AND
THE APPLICANT, AMAR RAY WAS MEET. TPC SUMON ROY
RIGHT BESIDE CONFIRM APPLICANT RESIDENCE THERE.

49
50

51

52

53

Date of Allocation 2025-07-09

Time of Allocation 11:56:26

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

H’H'}?f“ﬁﬂﬁf d. j’§§clhﬂmBara Gharia, West
Plhidode 2935505793057

Ypnsimsd Rtogd. fgiﬂmBara Gharia, West
Bmcoé409§'§§0§793057

- { ;!:”" ‘ ’ > "%‘:':‘" [

UpnpmsgRogd. FagdhipyBara Gharia, West |
ihicode 73530520



54

55

56

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

Photo with Agent

Unnalﬁed Road, Paschim Bara Gharia, West ..
10-07-2025 06:47:43 PM

26.4955092,88.7787048
Pincode : 735305

1 | -
| | 2
| | =

?H'ﬁ‘?!ﬁﬂﬁfag.f&ﬁ im-Bara Gharia, West

284344083.85,£753057

Vanamsd Ropd. PassiBara Gharia, West
Plicode 2 135306’ 030°7



57 Photo of ID Proof

Unnamed Road, Paschim Bara Gharia, West ..
10-07-2025 06:49:33 PM

26.4981154,88.7817092
Pincode : 735305

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 10-07-2025 18:51:41
5 Name of the person doing Field
Verification(FV)
CRSH
3 Name of External Agency NNFISI2R, .

4 Name of Checker for FV Report



