

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	9197508
2	Merchant Dba Name	Amar Ray
3	Customer Name	Amar Ray
4	Address	S/O: Jagabandhu Ray, VILL- Uttar Putimari, Landmark- Near Barnesh High School, P.S- Maynaguri, P.O- Putimari, DIST- Jalpaiguri, West Bengal, India, 735305., JALPAIGURI, WEST BENGAL(SILIGURI), 735305
5	Contact Number	7063631813
6	Product	Personal Loan
7	Pincode	West Bengal 735305
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	Amar Ray
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	Near barnesh high school
13	Ease to Locate Address	Medium
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
15	Contact Number of Person Met	7063631813
16	Applicant Age	26
17	Educational Details	Graduate
18	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
19	Marital Status	Un-married
20	Husband Wife Working	No

21	Applicant Occupation	Salaried - Private
22	Family Member Count	5
23	Earning Family Members	3
24	Ownership of Residence	Parental
25	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	00
26	Monthly Income	30000
27	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
28	Locality of Residence	Lower Class
29	Years At Current Residence	26
30	Residence Construction	Pakka
31	Area (in sqft.)	3000
32	Asset Seen Residence	, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Television (TV), Computer/Laptop, Smartphone, Furniture, Ceiling Fan/Table Fan
33	Comment On Interior	Average - Basic amenities present
34	Comment On Exterior	Average - Normal condition
35	Stay Confirmation	Yes
36	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	suman roy
37	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
38	Neighbour Check Staying 1	6296700530
39	CPV Status	Positive
40	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
41	Negative Area Tag	No
42	Verification Type	Residential

43	Latitude	26.4944083
44	Longitude	88.7793057
45	Case Id	36889
46	Date Of Report	2025-07-10
47	Time Of Report	18:51:41
48	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O: JAGABANDHU RAY, VILL- UTTAR PUTIMARI, LANDMARK- NEAR BARNESH HIGH SCHOOL, P.S- MAYNAGURI, P.O- PUTIMARI, DIST- JALPAIGURI, WEST BENGAL, INDIA, 735305., JALPAIGURI, WEST BENGAL(SILIGURI), 735305 ON 10-07-2025 18:51:41., AND THE APPLICANT, AMAR RAY WAS MEET. TPC SUMON ROY RIGHT BESIDE CONFIRM APPLICANT RESIDENCE THERE.

49	Date of Allocation	2025-07-09
50	Time of Allocation	11:56:26

51	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
52	residence_photo_with_applicant	
53	residence_photo_with_agent	

54 residence_photo_with_inside_household



55 residence_photo_outside



56 Photo with Agent



57 Photo of ID Proof



Unnamed Road, Paschim Bara Gharia, West ..
10-07-2025 06:49:33 PM
26.4981154,88.7817092
Pincode : 735305

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	10-07-2025 18:51:41
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED DaAhOS00000EB3Sgs0AH
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

